Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA ael
19/09/2022 Vr%ss

CB Experience 0922
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
2A 1870972022 08:54. . .

Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(47) TICAO
1 1:44.926 +11.286 8:56:14.585
2 1:37.222 +3.582 8:57:51.807
3 1:33.640 - 8:59:25.447
4 1:35.804 +2.164 9:01:01.251
5 1:35.491 +1.851 9:02:36.742
6 1:36.227 +2.587 9:04:12.969
(14) HENRIQUE POLI JUNIOR
1 1:44.938 +10.946 8:59:14.684
2 1:36.079 +2.087 9:00:50.763
3 1:33.992 - 9:02:24.755
4 1:34.697 +0.705 9:03:59.452
(33) RICARDO DIAN
1 1:55.585 +18.294 8:56:24.289
2 1:44.934 +7.643 8:58:09.223
3 1:43.040 +5.749 8:59:52.263
4 1:38.294 +1.003 9:01:30.557
5 1:37.291 - 9:03:07.848
(8) CARLOS FUZZA
1 1:49.613 +11.945 8:58:10.730
2 1:40.633 +2.965 8:59:51.363
3 1:38.621 +0.953 9:01:29.984
4 1:37.668 - 9:03:07.652
(11) EDUARDO PERES
1 2:01.687 +19.919 8:58:25.049
2 1:48.966 +7.198 9:00:14.015
3 1:43.836 +2.068 9:01:57.851
4 1:41.768 - 9:03:39.619
(4) ALLAN JOSEFH
1 1:52.119 +8.478 8:54:20.180
2 1:47.183 +3.542 8:56:07.363
3 1:44.962 +1.321 8:57:52.325
4 1:46.505 +2.864 8:59:38.830
5 1:43.641 - 9:01:22.471
6 1:44.075 +0.434 9:03:06.546
7 1:50.016 +6.375 9:04:56.562
(26) MARCO ANTONIO CORREA ALVES
1 2:02.416 +12.817 8:55:15.105
2 1:56.300 +6.701 8:57:11.405
3 1:49.599 - 8:59:01.004
4 1:50.030 +0.431 9:00:51.034
5 422327 +2:32.728 9:05:13.361
(27) MARCOS LUIZ JUNGER
1 1:58.751 +5.583 8:58:28.666
2 1:53.168 - 9:00:21.834
3 3:00.431  +1:07.263 9:03:22.265
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